
 
 

Email Addresses for the third grade team and support personnel: 
 
Miss Duff:  Alie.Duff@evsck12.com 
Mrs. Bowman:  Natalie.Bowman@evsck12.com  
Mrs. Brooks:  Lisa.Brooks@evsc.k12.in.us 
Mr. Luegers:  Joseph.Luegers@evsc.k12.in.us 
Ms. McKinney:  Ann.Mckinney@evsc.k12.in.us 
Miss SeDoris:  Brittany.SeDoris@evsck12.com 
Mrs. Wilson:  Elizabeth.Wilson@evsc.k12.in.us 

Third Grade Office Hours Calendar: 
This calendar will be provided to you on a weekly basis as the virtual learning days occur.  

The calendar provides you with contact information for the third grade team as well as the 
specific personnel assigned to specific days and times each week.  The personnel availability 

may change from week to week as the virtual days occur.  Please reference each weekly 
calendar to see whom you should contact by email at specific times on specific days if you 
have questions or concerning regarding the virtual learning tasks.  Mr. Luegers,  our vocal 

music teacher, is providing additional support for the third grade team. 
 

Virtual Days Support:  Third Grade Team Availability for the Week of February 5.   
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